

Town of Aurora Declaration of Pecuniary Interest Form

Pursuant to subsection 5.1, of the *Municipal Conflict of Interest Act*, R.S.O. 1990, Council members must file a written statement of interest with the Town Clerk when making a declaration of pecuniary interest, direct or indirect, at any Meeting.

ı, Councillor Sandra Humfryes , declare on the December 15, 2020 Council	a pecuniary interest in Item(s) <u>8.1</u> Meeting agenda.
I am making this declaration because (general nature of pecuniary interest): I have a family member employed by CYFS.	
I confirm that I will not vote on the matter, I will not take part in discussion on any question in respect of the matter, and I will not attempt in any way whether	
before, during or after the meeting to influence the voting on any such question.	
Sandra Digitally signed by Sandra Humfryes Dh: cn=Sandra Humfryes, o=Town of Aurora, ou=Council, emiliashumfryes@aurora.ca, c=CA Date: 2020.12.15 19:48.02-0500'	December 15, 2020
Councillor Sandra Humfryes	Date
Town Clark's Asknowledgement	
Town Clerk's Acknowledgement: Received on December 15, 2020	by Mike de Rond
Digitally signed by Mike	by Millo do Rolld
Mike de Rond Date: 2020.12.16 14:50:34 -05'00' Signature of Clerk or Designate	